
BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: I 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 21 st Century English 1 Burlington 
2 English Grammer An Eclectic Approch 1 Burlington 
3 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-1 Cordova 
4 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-1 Cordova 
5 New Spread Colour 1 Learnwell 
6 Get Ready to Know More 1 Macmillan 

7 Nature Window 1 Wonderkids 

8 Agile Mind 1 A Pari Publication 
9 Agile Mind 1 B Pari Publication 

10 Worksheet EVS Pari Publication 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: II 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 21 st Century English 2 Burlington 
2 English Grammer An Eclectic Approch 2 Burlington 
3 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-2 Cordova 
4 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-2 Cordova 
5 Begin with Science 2 Wonderkids 
6 New Cyber Beans - 2 Kips Eduaction 

7 New Spread Colour 2 Learnwell 
8 Get Ready to Know More 2 Macmillan 
9 Agile Mind 2 A Pari Publication 

10 Agile Mind 2 B Pari Publication 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: III 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 XSEED 3 Xseed 
2 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-3 Cordova 
3 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-3 Cordova 
4 New Spread Colour 3 Learnwell 
5 Get Ready to Know More  Macmillan 
6 New Cyber beans 3 Kips Publication 
7 Agile Mind 3A Pari Publications 
8 Agile Mind 3B (DUE) Pari Publications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: IV 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 XSEED 4 Xseed 
2 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-4 Cordova 
3 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-4 Cordova 
4 New Spread Colour 4 Learnwell 
5 Get Ready to Know More 4 Macmillan 
6 New Cyber beans 4 Kips Publication 
7 Agile Mind 4 A Pari Publications 
8 Agile Mind 4 B  Pari Publications 
9 Agile Mind 4 C Pari Publications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: V 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 Grade 5 Foundtion Xseed*   Xseed 
2 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-5 Cordova 
3 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-5 Cordova 
4 New Composite Maths 5 S Chand 
5 New Spread Colour 5 Learnwell 
6 Get Ready to Know More 4 Macmillan 

7 New Cyber Beans-5 Kips Publication 
8 Mon Passeport 0 (French) Unisec Publisher 
9 Nai Deep Manika 5 (Sanskrit) Saraswati s 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: VI 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 English 6 Eduvat 
2 Maths 6 Eduvat 
3 Science 6 Eduvat 
4 Social Science 6 Eduvat 
5 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-6 Cordova 
6 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-6 Cordova 

6 Map Practical Book (Diamond) 6 Saraswati 

8 Spread Colours 6 Learnwell 

9 Know Findout - 6 Oxford 

10 New Cyber Beans 6 Kips Publication 
11 Nai Deep Manika 6 (Sanskrit) Saraswati s 

12 Mon Passeport 1 (French) Unisec Publisher 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: VII 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 English Ferry- 7 Macmillan 
2 Great fun with Grammer  - 7 Macmillan 
3 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-7 Cordova 
4 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-7 Cordova 
5 Math Express - 7 Macmillan 
6 Science Success-7 Goyal Brothers 

7 A Text Book of Social Science - 7 Goyal Brothers 

8 Map Practical Book (Diamond)-7 Saraswati 

9 Spread Colours 7 Learnwell 

10 Know Findout - 7 Oxford 

11 New Cyber Beans 7 Kips Publication 
12 Nai Deep Manika-7 (Sanskrit) Saraswati s 

13 Mon Passeport 2 Methode de francais (French) Unisec Publisher 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: VIII 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 English Ferry- 7 Macmillan 
2 Great fun with Grammer  - 7 Macmillan 
3 Aasha Hindi Pathmala-8 Cordova 
4 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran-8 Cordova 
5 Math Express - 7 Macmillan 
6 Science Success-8 Goyal Brothers 

7 A Text Book of Social Science - 8 Goyal Brothers 

8 Map Practical Book (Diamond)-8 Saraswati 

9 Know & Grow with Derek- 8 Pearson 

10 New Cyber beans 8 Kips Publication 
11 Spread Colours 8 Learnwell 

12 Nai Deep Manika-8 Saraswati s 

13 Mon Passeport 3 Methode de francais Unisec Publisher 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: IX 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 Behive NCERT 
2 Moments NCERT 
3 Khitij Part 1 NCERT 
4 Kritika Part 1 NCERT 
5 Manak Hindi Vya. tatha Rachna 9 Saraswati 
6 Mathematice 9 NCERT 

7 Democratice Polotics 9 NCERT 

8 India and Cont. World 9 NCERT 

9 Economics 9 NCERT 

10 Cont. India 9 - Geography NCERT 

11 Science Text Book of Class 9 NCERT 

12 Science Activity Vol -1 IX Laxmi Publications 

13 New Cyberbeans computer Applications 10 Kips 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024 
 

Grade: X 

SR. NO BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 First Flight NCERT 
2 Foot Print NCERT 
3 Khitij Part 2 NCERT 
4 Kritika Part 2 NCERT 
5 Mathematice 10 NCERT 
6 Democratice Polotics 10 NCERT 

7 India and Contemparorary World 10 NCERT 

8 Economics 10 NCERT 

9 Contempararory India 10 - Geography NCERT 

10 Science Text Book of Class 10 NCERT 

11 Science Activity Vol -1 -10 Laxmi Publications 

12 New Cyberbeans computer Applications 10 Kips 
 

 


